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Women / 3P / Jr D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Catelyn Dean316
Pearland Elite

9.550 9.450 9.2509.200 37.450
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Peyton Laverell300
Pearland Elite

9.200 9.175 9.1509.050 36.575
6T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Rory Healey512
Stars Houston

9.350 8.950 9.1008.925 36.325
2T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Chloe Shaw318
Pearland Elite

9.250 8.500 9.0759.200 36.025
5 11 1T 4 4 

4 

Eleni Rose Strickler360
Discover

9.200 8.600 8.9259.000 35.725
6T 9 4 7 5 

5 

Rachel Atlas359
Discover

9.200 8.850 9.0258.475 35.550
6T 5T 12 5 6 

6 

Addison Watson200
TAAG

9.000 8.850 8.7258.700 35.275
11T 5T 9 11 7 

7 

Carla Angueira-Colombani579
Champions

9.000 8.750 8.7008.750 35.200
11T 8 6T 12 8 

8 

Zara Borromeo471
HGC/JCC

9.350 8.300 8.8258.375 34.850
2T 14 13 8 9 

9 

Mariah Cater171
Legacy

8.850 8.275 8.8008.750 34.675
13T 15 6T 9T 10 

10 

Lyla Wong361
Discover

9.150 8.775 8.1258.500 34.550
9 7 11 16T 11 

11 

Anna Otero428
Sugarland

9.350 8.925 8.2007.750 34.225
2T 4 17T 15 12 

12 

Chanel Bradley203
TAAG

9.050 8.400 8.5008.000 33.950
10 13 15 13 13T

13T

Analia Morales468
HGA

8.750 8.550 8.8007.850 33.950
15 10 16 9T 13T

13T

Morgan Uptegrove304
Pearland Elite

8.600 7.550 8.3008.750 33.200
16 18 6T 14 15 

15 

Mia Freeman207
TAAG

8.850 7.600 8.1258.550 33.125
13T 17 10 16T 16 

16 

Isabel Marblestone476
HGC/JCC

8.250 8.450 7.0258.250 31.975
18 12 14 19 17 

17 

Promise Allen604
HGA

8.550 7.650 7.6257.750 31.575
17 16 17T 18 18 

18 

Addyson Lynch110
AcroSports

__.___ __.___ 9.000__.___ 9.000
19 19 19 6 19 

19 
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